M 1800000 3839

| (R | equestor's Name |) |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| (A | ddress) | |
| (Ac | ddress) | |
| (C | ity/State/Zip/Phor | ne #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (B | usiness Entity Na | me) |
| (De | ocument Number |) |
| Certified Copies | Certificate | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | <u> </u> |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



700311909067

SECRETARY OF A 4. 1

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: M-SOUTH RIVER DRIVE DEVELOPER, LLC

| XXXX (| QUALIFIC | CATIC |)N (| TYPE: | <u>L</u> I | ري) | | | |
|--------|---------------------------------|-------|--------|-------|------------|-------|----|--------|---|
| PLEASE | RETURN | THE | FOLLO | WING | AS | PROOF | OF | FILING | : |
| XX | _ CERTII _ PLAIN _ CERTII | STAM | IPED C | | STA | NDING | | | |

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| | M-South River Drive D (Name of Foreign | Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite | Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC." | ·) |
|---------------------|---|---|--|--|
| (Ifı | name unavailable, enter alternate n | ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo | ida. The alternate name must include "Limited Li | ability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.") |
| 2. | Delaware · | | 3. | |
| _ | (Jurisdiction under the law of wh | nich foreign limited liability company is organized) | (FEI num | iber, if applicable) |
| 4. | | | | |
| | | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine | egistration.) ne penalty hability) | |
| 5. | 2601 S. Bayshore Driv | | 6. 2601 S. Bayshore Drive | |
| | Suite 850 | runerpai Otuce) | Suite 850 | aress) |
| | Miami, FL 33133 | | Miami, FL 33133 | |
| | | | | |
| 7. | Name and street addres | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box | NOT acceptable) | |
| | Name: | Corporation Service Company | | |
| | Office Address: | 1201 Hays Street | | |
| | | Tallahassee | , Florida 32301 (Zip co | |
| _ | egistered agent's accep | (Cuy) | (Zip co | de) |
| o | | (Registered agent's | SUL N. L. | Asst. Vice President |
| о. | | city and address of the person(s) who ha | | Name and Address: |
| о. | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
| 0. | | | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
| 0. | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
| 0. | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Stc. 850 | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
| 0. | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Stc. 850 | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
| | Title or Capacity: MGR | Name and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Stc. 850 Miami, FL 33133 | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
| (L 9 jur | Title or Capacity: MGR Jse attachments if necess Attached is a certificate | Name and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Stc. 850 Miami, FL 33133 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate | Title or Capacity: LC duly authenticated by the official h | aving custody of records in the |
| (U.9) jur of: | Jse attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law of the translator must be su. This document is executed. | Name and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Stc. 850 Miami, FL 33133 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate | Title or Capacity: LC duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a transla (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa | aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath |
| (U.9) jur of: | Jse attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law of the translator must be su. This document is executed. | Mame and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Stc. 850 Miami, FL 33133 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203 | Title or Capacity: LC duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a transla (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa | aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath |
| (U.9) jur of: | Jse attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law of the translator must be su. This document is executed. | Mame and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Stc. 850 Miami, FL 33133 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thi | Title or Capacity: LC duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a transla (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa | aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath |
| (U.9) jur of: | Jse attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law of the translator must be su. This document is executed. | Mame and Address: M-South River Drive MGR, L 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Stc. 850 Miami, FL 33133 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thi | Title or Capacity: ILC July authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a transla (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am award degree felony as provided for in | aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath |



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "M-SOUTH RIVER DRIVE DEVELOPER, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "M-SOUTH RIVER DRIVE DEVELOPER, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202542636

Date: 04-19-18